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Direction
Bruxelles Midi — Charleroi Gare Centrale - Quai 05

94 stops

Open route schedule

Bruxelles Midi

Saint-Gilles Porte de Hal Metro

Saint-Gilles Porte de Hal Metro

Saint-Gilles Hôtel des Monnaies

Saint-Gilles Place Morichar

Saint-Gilles Rue Moris

Saint-Gilles Ma Campagne

Ixelles Avenue Lepoutre

Ixelles Patton

Uccle Bascule

Uccle Avenue Churchill

Uccle Avenue Gobert

Uccle Avenue Defré

Uccle Vert Chasseur

Uccle Avenue Hamoir

Uccle Vivier d'Oie

Uccle Racing

Uccle Fort Jaco

Uccle Ronces

Uccle Avenue Van Bever

Uccle Prince d'Orange

Route schedule
Bruxelles Midi — Charleroi Gare Centrale - Quai 05

Monday 05:40-19:02

Tuesday 05:40-19:02

Wednesday 05:40-19:02

Thursday 05:40-19:02

Friday 05:40-19:02

Saturday 07:24-21:00

Sunday 07:46-20:35

Route info

Direction: Bruxelles Midi

Stops: 94

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Uccle Chemin des Pins

Uccle Petite Espinette

Sint-Genesius-Rode Lequimelaan

Sint-Genesius-Rode Middenhut

Sint-Genesius-Rode Ahornlaan

Sint-Genesius-Rode Grote Hut

Sint-Genesius-Rode Steenweg Grote Hut

Sint-Genesius-Rode Hoeve Blaret

Sint-Genesius-Rode Ridderhoflaan

Waterloo Drève des Chasseurs

Waterloo Faubourg

Waterloo Avenue Léopold Iii

Waterloo Eglise

Waterloo Petit Paris

Waterloo Fond Vandenbosch

Waterloo Joli-Bois

Waterloo Les Ecoles

Waterloo Mont-Saint-Jean (Ch. de Charleroi)

Waterloo Monument Gordon

Plancenoit Fond Pauquet

Plancenoit Belle Alliance

Plancenoit Châlet Napoléon

Plancenoit Solarium

Plancenoit Maison du Roi

Genappe Dernier Qg

Genappe Ferme des Passavants

Glabais Gras Fromage

Glabais Brasserie

Genappe Chaussée de Bruxelles



Genappe Place de l'Empereur

Genappe Eglise (Rue de Bruxelles)

Genappe Rue Joseph Berger

Genappe Gare

Genappe La Bastide

Baisy-THY Staca

Baisy-THY Chemin Sainte-Anne

Baisy-THY Dernier Patard

Baisy-THY Stock Américain

Baisy-THY Chemin du Pontail

Baisy-THY Quatre Bras

Baisy-THY Ferme Gémioncourt

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies La Coquinette

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Pierpont

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Gare

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Monument

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Sentier de l'Empereur

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Faubourg

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Grand Champ

Mellet Pont-à-Migneloux

Mellet Chaussée de Wayaux

Mellet Hameau

Gosselies Nouvelle Route

Gosselies Robesse

Gosselies Avenue des Etats-Unis

Gosselies Grand Pièrsoû

Gosselies Faubourg de Bruxelles

Gosselies Bruyerre



Gosselies Rue des Fabriques

Gosselies Calvaire

Gosselies Place des Martyrs

Gosselies Rue de l'Observatoire

Jumet Carrosse

Jumet Madeleine

Jumet Rue Bertaux

Jumet Chaussée de Gilly

Jumet Puissant

Lodelinsart Saint-Antoine (M)

Lodelinsart Marie Curie

Lodelinsart Deschassis

Dampremy La Planche

Dampremy Sacré-Madame

Dampremy Piges

Charleroi Gare Centrale - Quai 05



Direction
Jumet Madeleine — Bruxelles Midi

82 stops

Open route schedule

Jumet Madeleine

Jumet Carrosse

Gosselies Léopold (M)

Gosselies Calvaire

Gosselies Rue des Fabriques

Gosselies Bruyerre

Gosselies Faubourg de Bruxelles

Gosselies Grand Pièrsoû

Gosselies Avenue des Etats-Unis

Gosselies Robesse

Gosselies Nouvelle Route

Mellet Hameau

Mellet Chaussée de Wayaux

Mellet Pont-à-Migneloux

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Grand Champ

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Faubourg

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Sentier de l'Empereur

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Monument

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Gare

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies Pierpont

Frasnes-LEZ-Gosselies La Coquinette

Baisy-THY Ferme Gémioncourt

Baisy-THY Quatre Bras

Baisy-THY Chemin du Pontail

Baisy-THY Stock Américain

Route schedule
Jumet Madeleine — Bruxelles Midi

Monday 06:00-20:00

Tuesday 06:00-20:00

Wednesday 06:00-20:00

Thursday 06:00-20:00

Friday 06:00-20:00

Saturday 07:05-21:15

Sunday 07:21-21:00

Route info

Direction: Jumet Madeleine

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-365a-1630592057-1145556659


Baisy-THY Dernier Patard

Baisy-THY Chemin Sainte-Anne

Baisy-THY Staca

Genappe La Bastide

Genappe Gare

Genappe Eglise (Rue de Bruxelles)

Genappe Place de l'Empereur

Genappe Chaussée de Bruxelles

Glabais Brasserie

Glabais Gras Fromage

Genappe Ferme des Passavants

Genappe Dernier Qg

Plancenoit Maison du Roi

Plancenoit Solarium

Plancenoit Châlet Napoléon

Plancenoit Belle Alliance

Plancenoit Fond Pauquet

Waterloo Monument Gordon

Waterloo Mont-Saint-Jean (Ch. de Charleroi)

Waterloo Les Ecoles

Waterloo Joli-Bois

Waterloo Fond Vandenbosch

Waterloo Petit Paris

Waterloo Eglise

Waterloo Avenue Léopold Iii

Waterloo Faubourg

Waterloo Drève des Chasseurs

Sint-Genesius-Rode Ridderhoflaan



Sint-Genesius-Rode Hoeve Blaret

Sint-Genesius-Rode Steenweg Grote Hut

Sint-Genesius-Rode Grote Hut

Sint-Genesius-Rode Ahornlaan

Sint-Genesius-Rode Middenhut

Sint-Genesius-Rode Lequimelaan

Uccle Petite Espinette

Uccle Chemin des Pins

Uccle Prince d'Orange

Uccle Avenue Van Bever

Uccle Ronces

Uccle Fort Jaco

Uccle Racing

Uccle Vivier d'Oie

Uccle Avenue Hamoir

Uccle Vert Chasseur

Uccle Avenue Defré

Uccle Avenue Gobert

Uccle Avenue Churchill

Uccle Bascule

Ixelles Patton

Ixelles Avenue Lepoutre

Saint-Gilles Ma Campagne

Saint-Gilles Rue Moris

Saint-Gilles Place Morichar

Saint-Gilles Hôtel des Monnaies

Saint-Gilles Porte de Hal Metro

Saint-Gilles Porte de Hal Metro

Bruxelles Midi



365a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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